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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 15.08.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 700

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Kholod Vitalii
Sliubyk Bohdan
Kopyna Yurii

Liakh Rostyslav
Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
Pastukh Yevhenii
Kvas Kostiantyn

Faal

Kitela Andrii

Runich Vasyl

Substitutes

40
25
56
76
70
17
10
5

77
8

65
7

Siruk Mykola
Levytskyi Bohdan
Boiko Maksym
Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
Kasarda Nazar
Sliusar Denys
Prytula Ostap
Edson

Almazbekov Beknaz
Raileanu Vlad
Sebro Dmytro
Klayver

Coach
Fedyk lvan

Referee:

Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

1:2

«Obolon» Kyiv

31 Marchenko Denys
5 Shevchenko Yevhenii
37 Dubko Valerii

95 Kurko Vasyl

3 Pryimak Vladyslav
55 Sukhanov Serhii
6 Chekh Maksym

8 Kulakovskyi Artem
10 Slobodian Oleh (C)
9 Ustymenko Denys
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

Substitutes

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
7  Bliznichenko Viktor
11 Hryso Maksym

70 Korkh Kiril

32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
13 Medynskyi lhor
40 Nesterenko Ivan
24 Prokopenko Yehor
50 Semenov Dmytro
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
17 Chernenko Ruslan
28 Chornyi Artem

Coach
Antonenko Oleksandr

VAR Referee:

Raida Mykhailo

VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:

Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #20
Friday, 15.08.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 700

«Ruh» Lviv 1:2 «Obolon» Kyiv
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